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Total

Page 1

ALIAS

Skyhawk Hans
Alamo Andy
Picosa Kid

Dragon Hill Dave
Hopalong Herbert
Sheriff Robert Love
Frank Longshot
Ivory Venom

T Bone Paul

Little Mississippi
Burly Bill Brocius
Shooting Iron Miller
Colorado Horseshoe
Badlands Bruce
A.D.Texaz
Bandera Kid

Yuma Jack

L.W. Hannabass
Dirty Dog Dale

El Muchacho
Three Fingered Dutchman
July Smith

Dusty Leather

Mad Dog Mc Coy
Dirty Sally
Hawkeye

General Burleson
Scooter

Minnesota Clay
Marshall Willy
Marshall Brooks

El Paso Lee

Major Samuel Clayton,Texas
Thunder Mountain
Squaw Man

Lady Graves
Texas Terror

Uncle Nick Wilson
South Texas Willie
Three Legged Dog
Firefly Judd

Ruby Redheart
Captain Buffalo

Shooters 43

Saturday August 11, 2018

Texican Rangers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

19.50
25.93
22.56
21.04
21.71
24.68
24.04
35.20
23.20
28.62
24.83
39.90
26.46
29.29
26.24
26.63
32.36
31.20
33.29
19.84
45.32
33.53
34.07
32.81
38.27
49.79
47.64
41.29
43.15
56.21
56.75
44.65
51.48
56.96
49.73
65.16
56.87
61.39
63.61
67.84
98.48
96.49
159.38

Stage 2

20.69
19.15
25.36
21.92
27.03
22.69
23.12
21.58
28.21
22.41
26.49
24.57
29.28
28.24
34.24
29.35
35.63
34.15
32.45
44.14
30.27
35.53
39.33
49.11
38.49
41.93
39.30
45.56
46.04
43.74
74.33
62.96
53.47
47.09
90.61
59.53
73.21
63.12
52.85
67.54
131.51
104.09
158.79

Stage 3

21.57
22.23
21.61
24.17
27.47
30.74
29.70
24.56
31.23
32.07
29.02
25.92
34.94
33.05
35.48
35.54
37.98
38.93
36.87
29.74
37.64
40.23
40.62
39.99
60.57
44.93
56.59
54.92
50.00
48.72
40.05
55.88
58.26
69.56
53.17
79.63
68.12
60.19
59.29
71.97
66.04
12351
109.73

Stage 4

21.26
24.58
20.48
26.74
25.24
23.80
27.61
23.14
25.39
24.98
26.45
32.80
33.19
37.83
30.13
36.31
32.37
35.32
34.32
28.06
29.69
41.15
42.55
44.99
40.45
40.87
49.00
50.72
54.07
55.10
63.12
53.84
60.83
49.77
54.77
48.36
556.21
71.61
87.48
79.96
85.04
105.87
120.10

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

19.51
19.59
26.32
24.15
21.83
24.91
25.24
25.49
24.77
28.95
30.91
27.61
28.90
30.50
33.65
32.95
31.21
31.88
35.26
58.33
39.11
39.55
36.25
33.09
42.95
47.14
36.63
43.72
50.62
47.77
37.23
54.51
52.16
62.41
41.98
45.37
52.88
51.29
49.03
55.85
112.51
128.52
112.60

8/11/2018

Final
Time
102.53
111.48
116.33
118.02
123.28
126.82
129.71
129.97
132.80
137.03
137.70
150.80
152.77
158.91
159.74
160.78
169.55
171.48
172.19
180.11
182.03
189.99
192.82
199.99
220.73
224.66
229.16
236.21
243.88
251.54
271.48
271.84
276.20
285.79
290.26
298.05
306.29
307.60
312.26
343.16
493.58
558.48
660.60



